
TALENTI 26 APRILE 2015 
SOLIGNANO - 26/04/2015 
 
Classifica Finale 
 
Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                         | Rtg  PRtg Fed |   Buc1    BucT   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1  4.0   1   C BALLOTTI Luca             | 158936 8541  MO |     9.0  
  2  3.5   2   D MELOTTI Michele           | 151365 1476  MO |     5.5  
  3  3.0  22   C SFERA Anastasia           | 148906 4316  MO |     9.0  
  4  3.0  12   D GARAVINI Luca             | 2002 1748  MO |     8.0  
  5  3.0  14   C MILANESI Marco            | 156745 8119  MO |     7.5  
  6  3.0   5   C HODO Dionis               | 2003 1361  MO |     6.5  
  7  2.5  18   D CIONI Francesco           | 154130 7897  MO |     9.5  
  8  2.5   4   C FRIMPONG Kelvin           | 2004 7525  MO |     7.5     8.5  
  9  2.5  11   C SANTORO Simone            | 2004 7809  MO |     7.5     8.5  
 10  2.0   8   C MOCANU Roberto            | 2004 1170  MO |     9.0  
 11  2.0  17   C CARLINO Leonardo          | 144319 3934  MO |     8.0  
 12  2.0  21   B MARINELLI Sofia           | 150565 2003  MO |     7.0  
 13  2.0  16   C CACCHIOLI Simone          | 155654 2003  MO |     6.5  
 14  2.0  19   D GARDINI Luca              | 156744 2004  MO |     6.0  
 15  2.0  10   C PERI Pietro               | 2004 7472  MO |     5.0  
 16  1.0  13   C LANCELLOTTI Jacopo        | 155668 3741  MO |     9.5  
 17  1.0   9   C PACCHIONI Matteo          | 2004    0  MO |     8.5  
 18  1.0   3   B CARLINO Ludovico          | 2006 7548  MO |     7.0  
 19  1.0  15   C ANGELI Alessandro         | 2004 3875  MO |     6.5  
 20  1.0  20   D MARSEGLIA Serena          | 2001 3721  MO |     5.5  
 21  0.0   7   D MACCHIONI Gianmaria       | 2002 7044  MO |     6.5  
 22  0.0   6   B LIPARI Alessandro         | 2006    0  MO |     5.0  
 
 
 
Tabellone al turno 4 
 
 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4   
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 BALLOTTI Luca        158936   C  MO  4.0 | +W12  +B14  +W8   +W22   
  2 MELOTTI Michele      151365   D  MO  3.5 | +B13  +W9   =B18  +W17   
  3 CARLINO Ludovico     2006   B  MO  1.0 | -W14  -B22  -W15  +B6    
  4 FRIMPONG Kelvin      2004   C  MO  2.5 | +B15  +W17  -B22  =W11   
  5 HODO Dionis          2003   C  MO  3.0 | +W16  -B18  +W13  +B8    
  6 LIPARI Alessandro    2006   B  MO  0.0 | -B17  -W13  -B19  -W3    
  7 MACCHIONI Gianmaria  2002   D  MO  0.0 | -W18  -B16  -W20  -B10   
  8 MOCANU Roberto       2004   C  MO  2.0 | +B19  +W21  -B1   -W5    
  9 PACCHIONI Matteo     2004   C  MO  1.0 | +W20  -B2   -W14  -B16   
 10 PERI Pietro          2004   C  MO  2.0 | -B21  +W15  -B17  +W7    
 11 SANTORO Simone       2004   C  MO  2.5 | -W22  +B20  +W16  =B4    
 12 GARAVINI Luca        2002   D  MO  3.0 | -B1   +W19  +B21  +B13   
 13 LANCELLOTTI Jacopo   155668   C  MO  1.0 | -W2   +B6   -B5   -W12   
 14 MILANESI Marco       156745   C  MO  3.0 | +B3   -W1   +B9   +W18   
 15 ANGELI Alessandro    2004   C  MO  1.0 | -W4   -B10  +B3   -W19   
 16 CACCHIOLI Simone     155654   C  MO  2.0 | -B5   +W7   -B11  +W9    
 17 CARLINO Leonardo     144319   C  MO  2.0 | +W6   -B4   +W10  -B2    
 18 CIONI Francesco      154130   D  MO  2.5 | +B7   +W5   =W2   -B14   
 19 GARDINI Luca         156744   D  MO  2.0 | -W8   -B12  +W6   +B15   
 20 MARSEGLIA Serena     2001   D  MO  1.0 | -B9   -W11  +B7   -W21   
 21 MARINELLI Sofia      150565   B  MO  2.0 | +W10  -B8   -W12  +B20   
 22 SFERA Anastasia      148906   C  MO  3.0 | +B11  +W3   +W4   -B1    
 


